
Subject: San Pedro Chamber of Commerce LA Waterfront & Tourism Committee
Meeting
From: Elise Swanson <eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com>
Date: 01/04/2018 12:40 PM
To: "'MacJennett, Patti'" <pmacjennett@LATourism.org>, Jonathan Williams
<jwilliams@labattleship.com>, Augie Bezmalinovich
<abezmalinovich@portla.org>, "'Baker, Arley'" <ABaker@portla.org>, "Mike
Ungaro" <mike@sanpedrofish.com>, Caroline Brady
<caroline.brady@cmaqua.org>, Kristin McCauley
<KMcCauley@catalinaexpress.com>, Nilda Parrado
<nilda@longbeachcruises.com>, Philip Tondreault <patcabrilloway@aol.com>,
Michael Powers <michael.powers@interstatehotels.com>, Anthony Chan
<Anthony.Chan2@Hilton.com>, Karen Finerman
<karen.finerman@cplaharborhotel.com>, "Saliba, Aaron"
<Aaron.Saliba@interstatehotels.com>, Rachel Sindelar
<rachel@craftedportla.com>, 'Ana Dragin' <ana.dragin@lacity.org>, "'Bruce
Heyman'" <director@lamitopsail.org>, 'Liz Johnson' <liz@grandvision.org>,
"'Lorena Parker (lparker@sanpedrobid.com)'" <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, "Jim
Hall" <jimhall@icloud.com>, "pamela@cbyc.org" <pamela@cbyc.org>, "Dan
Salas " <dan.harbor.breeze@gmail.com>, Greg Morena
<greg@est1977group.com>, "director@lamaritimemuseum.org"
<director@lamaritimemuseum.org>, "hrivas@cymcabrillo.com"
<hrivas@cymcabrillo.com>, "manager@layc.org" <manager@layc.org>, "'Taran
Schindler (taran@grandvision.org)'" <taran@grandvision.org>,
"cdalel@destinationhotels.com" <cdalel@destinationhotels.com>, "Powell,
Terrence" <tpowell@LATourism.org>, "Burke, Adam (aburke@latourism.org)"
<aburke@latourism.org>, 'Luis Solis' <luis.solis@metroshore.com>, "Leticia
Alvarado (Leticia.Alvarado@portsamerica.com)"
<Leticia.Alvarado@portsamerica.com>, "brm_welch@hotmail.com"
<brm_welch@hotmail.com>, "trivelli (Trivelli@lamaritimemuseum.org)"
<Trivelli@lamaritimemuseum.org>, "vagabondinnsanpedro
(vagabondinnsanpedro@yahoo.com)" <vagabondinnsanpedro@yahoo.com>
CC: Rachel Sindelar <director@craftedportla.com>, Angela Puchala
<APuchala@catalinaexpress.com>

Reminder:

Dear LA Waterfront and Tourism Committee Member,

Please join us for the San Pedro Chamber of Commerce LA Waterfront & Tourism
Committee Meeting with on January 10th at the Grand Annex .  Our co-chairs Jonathan
Williams and Augie Bezmalinovich will be providing an update with Patti MacJennett of
LA Tourism on the new Chamber and PBID partnership to become an official Discover LA
Visitor Information Center.  We will also be discussing the timeline for the tourism
training curriculum.

Each attendee is invited to present a 2 minute “infomercial” on their organization and
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provide materials to the group.  We will be serving lunch. 

Please RSVP at your earliest convenience.  We will be providing lunch and need to
provide a guest count to the caterer.  

Hope to see you next week.

Elise Swanson
President/CEO
San Pedro Chamber of Commerce
(310) 832-7272 (office)
(310) 590-6311 (cell)
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